www.edwardssignaling.com12-18 T M
FI
R
E
A
LA
R
M

FI
R
E
A
LA
R
M
S
12
Conventional Fire Alarms
Duct Detectors, Four-Wire
SuperDuct Series
Accessories
Description Cat. No.
8-inch sampling tube SD-T8
18-inch sampling tube SD-T18
24-inch sampling tube SD-T24
36-inch sampling tube SD-T36
42-inch sampling tube SD-T42
60-inch sampling tube SD-T60
78-inch sampling tube SD-T78
120-inch sampling tube SD-T120
RJ45 wiring harness kit – 15 ft. SD-RJ15
RJ45 wiring harness kit – 10 ft. SD-RJ10
RJ45 wiring harness kit – 5 ft. SD-RJ5
Remote test station, magnetic SD-TRM4
Remote test station, keyed SD-TRK4
Remote LED Alarm Indicator 5956A